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Description, date or amount Search Advanced search
Date ¥ Description Debit Credit Balance 1
24 Aug 2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1875404 TFR Westpac DIY transfer -$6,559.95 $0.00
16 Aug 2022 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3276431901 $1,198.63 $6,559.95
29 Jul 2022 INTEREST PAID $0.45 $5,361.32
15 Jul 2022 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC110722-134099073 $3,077.67 $5,360.87
30 Jun 2022 INTEREST PAID $0.10 $2,283.20
29 Jun 2022 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3239635922 $1,141.55 $2,283.10
14 Jun 2022 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3228075006 $1,141.55 $1,141.55
3 Jun 2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1326872 TFR Westpac DIY transfer -$5,744.19 $0.00
31 May 2022 INTEREST PAID $0.10 $5,744.19
26 May 2022 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC190522-110562690 $5,452.45 $5,744.09
12 May 2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1444489 TFR Westpac DIY transfer -$6,000.00 $291.64
6 May 2022 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3200773920 $1,141.55 $6,291.64
29 Apr 2022 INTEREST -$0.42 $5,150.09
29 Apr 2022 INTEREST PAID $0.07 $5,150.51
22 Apr 2022 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2892282 TFR Westpac DIY transfer $1,300.00 $5,150.44
20 Apr 2022 DIRECT DEBIT DISHONOURED 0000103 $4,950.70 $3,850.44
19 Apr 2022 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO AMP LIFE LIMITED A2021170-B -$4,950.70 -$1,100.26
14 Apr 2022 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3186017811 $1,141.55 $3,850.44
1 Apr 2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1535795 TFR Westpac DIY transfer -$30,000.00 $2,708.89
31 Mar 2022 INTEREST PAID $1.65 $32,708.89
21 Mar 2022 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1787725 TFER Westpac DIY transfer -$10,000.00 $32,707.24
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11 Mar 2022 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3162535442 $1,141.55 $42,707.24
28 Feb 2022 INTEREST PAID $1.59 $41,565.69
2 Feb 2022 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3136184852 $1,141.55 $41,564.10
31 Jan 2022 INTEREST PAID $1.49 $40,422.55
27 Jan 2022 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC190122-175127568 $5,231.19 $40,421.06
19 Jan 2022 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3127028394 $1,141.55 $35,189.87
31 Dec 2021 INTEREST PAID $1.46 $34,048.32
9 Dec 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3101802412 $1,141.55 $34,046.86
7 Dec 2021 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1590032 TFR Westpac DIY transfer -$3,255.00 $32,905.31
30 Nov 2021 INTEREST PAID $1.57 $36,160.31
1 Nov 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3075667948 $1,141.55 $36,158.74
29 Oct 2021 INTEREST PAID $1.19 $35,017.19
27 Oct 2021 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC201021-106893648 $4,900.30 $35,016.00
11 Oct 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR3061824041 $1,141.55 $30,115.70
8 Oct 2021 DEPOSIT WBC Remediation Fee refund $15.85 $28,974.15
30 Sep 2021 INTEREST PAID $1.18 $28,958.30
31 Aug 2021 INTEREST PAID $1.26 $28,957.12
30 Jul 2021 INTEREST PAID $1.29 $28,955.86
22 Jul 2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO Asteron Life 02909316/00001 -$5,709.06 $28,954.57
22 Jul 2021 DEPOSIT ATO ATO007000014731585 $500.00 $34,663.63
5 Jul 2021 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC300621-118389636 $4,158.18 $34,163.63
5 Jul 2021 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC300621-118389613 $2,840.12 $30,005.45
1 Jul 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2996675838 $4,155.91 $27,165.33
30 Jun 2021 INTEREST PAID $0.91 $23,009.42
9 Jun 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2980958840 $2,819.63 $23,008.51
31 May 2021 INTEREST PAID $0.84 $20,188.88
10 May 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2957994257 $1,084.48 $20,188.04
30 Apr 2021 INTEREST PAID $0.85 $19,103.56
19 Apr 2021 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO AMP LIFE LIMITED A2021170-B -$3,896.89 $19,102.71
19 Apr 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2940682940 $1,084.48 $22,999.60
31 Mar 2021 INTEREST PAID $0.96 $21,915.12
16 Mar 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2914351656 $1,084.48 $21,914.16
26 Feb 2021 INTEREST PAID $0.77 $20,829.68



1

Date ¥ Description Debit Credit Balance 1
16 Feb 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2891443914 $1,076.20 $20,828.91
29 Jan 2021 INTEREST PAID $0.66 $19,752.71
25 Jan 2021 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC190121-110205721 $645.01 $19,752.05
21 Jan 2021 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC200121-194955269 $1,255.00 $19,107.04
21 Jan 2021 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC200121-194938741 $1,067.00 $17,852.04
18 Jan 2021 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2869024690 $1,084.48 $16,785.04
31 Dec 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.65 $15,700.56
8 Dec 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2840538423 $1,084.48 $15,699.91
30 Nov 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.60 $14,615.43
9 Nov 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2817533900 $1,084.48 $14,614.83
30 Oct 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.34 $13,530.35
26 Oct 2020 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC231020-109443720 $2,720.00 $13,530.01
23 Oct 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2805791480 $1,084.48 $10,810.01
12 Oct 2020 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1317105 TER Westpac DIY transfer -$2,000.00 $9,725.53
30 Sep 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.23 $11,725.53
22 Sep 2020 DEPOSIT ATO ATO005000013349333 $1,177.05 $11,725.30
16 Sep 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2779082225 $1,084.48 $10,548.25
16 Sep 2020 DEPOSIT ONLINE 2265765 PYMT KASERI PTY super transfer $5,500.00 $9,463.77
31 Aug 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.02 $3,963.77
20 Aug 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2760107770 $1,084.47 $3,963.75
3 Aug 2020 TRANSACTION FEE -$5.00 $2,879.28
31 Jul 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.05 $2,884.28
23 Jul 2020 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1099011 TFR Westpac DIY transfer -$1,300.00 $2,884.23
22 Jul 2020 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO Asteron Life 02909316/00001 -$4,746.93 $4,184.23
16 Jul 2020 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC150720-130735379 $927.00 $8,931.16
13 Jul 2020 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1104806 TFR Westpac DIY -$700.00 $8,004.16
2 Jul 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2725672107 $1,084.48 $8,704.16
30 Jun 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.06 $7,619.68
9 Jun 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2709136556 $838.38 $7,619.62
29 May 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.05 $6,781.24
8 May 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2690304389 $813.36 $6,781.19
1 May 2020 TRANSACTION FEE -$5.00 $5,967.83
30 Apr 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.05 $5,972.83
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22 Apr 2020 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC210420-156849671 $1,093.68 $5,972.78
20 Apr 2020 PAYMENT BY AUTHORITY TO AMP LIFE LIMITED A2021170-B -$3,253.72 $4,879.10
7 Apr 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2672348581 $813.36 $8,132.82
31 Mar 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.33 $7,319.46
25 Mar 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2664828482 $1,084.48 $7,319.13
28 Feb 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2645204919 $1,084.48 $6,234.65
28 Feb 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.39 $5,150.17
31 Jan 2020 INTEREST PAID $0.33 $5,149.78
20 Jan 2020 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2614822121 $1,084.48 $5,149.45
14 Jan 2020 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC130120-150279525 $1,065.18 $4,064.97
31 Dec 2019 INTEREST PAID $0.24 $2,999.79
5 Dec 2019 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1988031 TFR Westpac DIY transfer funds -$100.00 $2,999.55
5 Dec 2019 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2582292978 $1,084.48 $3,099.55
29 Nov 2019 INTEREST PAID $0.22 $2,015.07
13 Nov 2019 WITHDRAWAL ONLINE 1542125 TFR Westpac DIY transfer for ATO  -$1,800.00 $2,014.85
31 Oct 2019 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2554152683 $1,084.48 $3,814.85
31 Oct 2019 INTEREST PAID $0.19 $2,730.37
25 Oct 2019 DEPOSIT SuperChoice P/L PC241019-113220852 $1,054.85 $2,730.18
4 Oct 2019 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2534314810 $1,084.48 $1,675.33
30 Sep 2019 INTEREST PAID $0.09 $590.85
25 Sep 2019 WITHDRAWAL MOBILE 1794251 TFR Westpac DIY Transfer -$500.00 $590.76
6 Sep 2019 DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER QUICKSPR2513774559 $1,084.48 $1,090.76
30 Aug 2019 INTEREST PAID $0.02 $6.28
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1. Running balance means the balance in your account, based on the deposits and withdrawals we've recorded on your account at a particular point in time. ¢



